C46
©
 W
+
P
 P
R
O

- complete set, packed in plastic bag (bulk goods on request)
(* Bestellbeispiel - Bitte durch Ihre Spezifikationen ersetzen.
 * Order example - To be replaced by your specifications.)
Size A B C D E F Size HD
09 20,50 25,00 31,00 39,50 15,60 8,50 15
15 27,50 33,30 39,00 39,50 15,60 11,30 26
25 42,00 47,00 53,20 41,80 16,50 10,80 44
Dimensions (mm)
908
Series Size* Type*
09/15/25-pol.
25
Screws*
38
18 = Schlitzschraube 18 mm
slotted screw
38 = Rändelschraube 38 mm
thumb screw
30
10 = Kunststoffhaube schwarz
plastic hood black
30 = Kunststoffhaube grau
plastic hood grey
50 = Kunststoffhaube metallisiert
plastic hood metallized
c2007.p65 28.10.2006, 10:2046